Resettable PPTC Fuse
All specifications are subject to revise without notice.
Electrical Characteristics
Part Number
IH IT T Trip IMAX VMAX PD Typ RMIN R1MAX
A A sec/A A V W Ω Ω
XLR190 1.9 3.9 5.0/9.5 100 15 1.2 0.039 0.102

Product Dimensions (Millimeter)
Part Number
A B C D F
Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max
XLR190 19.9 22.1 4.9 5.2 0.6 1.0 5.5 7.5 3.9 4.1
XLR260 20.9 23.1 4.9 5.2 0.6 1.0 4.1 5.5 3.9 4.1
XLR380 24.0 26.0 6.9 7.5 0.6 1.0 4.1 5.5 4.9 5.1
XLR450 24.0 26.0 9.9 10.5 0.6 1.0 5.3 6.7 5.9 6.1
XLR550 35.0 37.0 6.9 7.5 0.6 1.0 5.3 6.7 4.9 5.1
XLR600 24.0 26.0 13.9 14.5 0.6 1.0 4.1 5.5 5.9 6.1
XLR730 27.1 29.1 13.9 14.5 0.6 1.0 4.1 5.5 5.9 6.1
Thermal Derating Chart-IH (A)
Part Number
Maximum ambient operating Temperature(℃)
-40 -20 0 23 30 40 50 60 70 85
XLR190 2.81 2.47 2.19 1.90 1.77 1.63 1.48 1.35 1.22 1.06
XLR260 3.85 3.38 2.99 2.60 2.42 2.24 2.03 1.85 1.66 1.46
XLR380 5.62 4.94 4.37 3.80 3.53 3.27 2.96 2.70 2.43 2.13
XLR450 6.66 5.85 5.18 4.50 4.19 3.87 3.51 3.20 2.88 2.52
XLR550 8.14 7.15 6.33 5.50 5.12 4.73 4.29 3.91 3.52 3.08
XLR600 8.88 7.80 6.90 6.00 5.58 5.16 4.68 4.26 3.84 3.36
XLR730 10.80 9.49 8.40 7.30 6.79 6.28 5.69 5.18 4.67 4.09
Resettable PPTC Fuse
All specifications are subject to revise without notice.
Typical Time-To-Trip at 23℃